I

UNC

SCHOOL OF GOVERNMENT

8:40 am

8:45

10:15

10:30

11:30

12:15

1:15

2:15

2:45

3:45

4:30

515t School Attorneys’ Conference

UNC School of Government, Chapel Hill, NC
February 2, 2018

Welcome

Current Issues in Teacher and Principal Employment
Chris Campbell, Campbell Shatley, Asheville

Dean Shatley, Campbell Shatley, Asheville

Break

Student Free Speech
Neal Ramee, Tharrington Smith, Raleigh

Purchasing and Contracting Issues
Norma Houston, School of Government

Lunch

Professional Responsibility for School Board Attorneys
Chris McLaughlin, School of Government

Jeff Welty, School of Government

Break

Issues in Public School Finance
Kara Millonzi, School of Government

The Board Attorney as Procedural Ninja
Ken Soo, Tharrington Smith, Raleigh

Trey Allen, School of Government

Adjournment



