

51st School Attorneys' Conference

UNC School of Government, Chapel Hill, NC February 2, 2018

8:40 am	Welcome
8:45	Current Issues in Teacher and Principal Employment Chris Campbell, Campbell Shatley, Asheville Dean Shatley, Campbell Shatley, Asheville
10:15	Break
10:30	Student Free Speech Neal Ramee, Tharrington Smith, Raleigh
11:30	Purchasing and Contracting Issues Norma Houston, School of Government
12:15	Lunch
1:15	Professional Responsibility for School Board Attorneys Chris McLaughlin, School of Government Jeff Welty, School of Government
2:15	Break
2:45	Issues in Public School Finance Kara Millonzi, School of Government
3:45	The Board Attorney as Procedural Ninja Ken Soo, Tharrington Smith, Raleigh Trey Allen, School of Government
4:30	Adjournment